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Wedding Fees 2015

Marriages:

	
	
	
	
	
	TOTAL (£)
	
	
	To Diocese/
	PCC
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	Incumbent's
	
	

	
	STATUTORY
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	Stipend
	
	

	
	Publication of Banns &
	
	(when marriage is elsewhere. Fees for banns are inc in
	
	
	

	
	Certificate
	41
	
	wedding cost when at home)
	
	0
	41
	

	
	Service, Reading Banns
	413
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	& Wedding Certificate
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	188
	225
	

	
	Copy of Marriage
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	Certificate
	10 (£4 at the time of registration)
	
	
	0
	10
	

	
	PCC CHARGES:
	Buck
	Beach
	Nash
	
	Rad
	Thornb
	Whadd
	
	
	

	
	Organist
	77
	77
	77
	
	77
	77
	77
	
	
	

	
	Verger
	35
	30
	30
	
	30
	30
	30
	
	
	

	
	Church Heating (Oct-
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	April inc)
	50
	30
	30
	
	30
	30
	30
	
	
	

	
	Marriage Prep
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	(Payable to Buck'ham)
	20
	20
	20
	
	20
	20
	20
	
	
	

	
	
	182
	157
	157
	
	157
	157
	157
	
	
	

	
	TOTAL + CHARGES
	595
	570
	570
	
	570
	570
	570
	
	
	

	
	EXTRAS:
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	Buckingham Choir
	230 (see Note 2)
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	Bells
	200
	60
	*
	
	*
	90
	90
	
	
	

	
	Video Fee
	80
	(see Note 3)
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	Flowers
	65
	*
	*
	
	*
	*
	*
	
	
	

	
	Webstreaming
	60
	N/A
	N/A
	
	N/A
	N/A
	N/A
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	* Negotiable
	
	


N.B.
Fees collected by Benefice Treasurer & dispensed as above

Resident organist fees still paid, even if couple provide their own organist

Retiring Collection goes towards work of Church

Service of Blessing (if similar to Marriage Service):

	SERVICE
	206 (see Note 1)
	131 (to Minister)
	75

	PCC CHARGES:
	(see above)
	
	

	EXTRAS:
	(see above)
	
	



	Note 1
	For a SoB, the PCC receives £75 plus the extra charges. Unlike a wedding, the Minister's fee is

	
	payable to him/her and NOT the Diocese
	

	Note 2
	This includes an additional £55 to the organist; RSCM extra rate for organists acting as Director of

	
	Music
	

	Note 3
	This extra is payable to the organist and is fixed whether the choir is present or not

	
	

	
	
	



